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Table No. 6-continued.

Results of Examination, 1901- continued.

Table No. 7.
Results of Inspection, 1901.

28

fl

rH"© Passes of Pupils examined. Marks
obtained by

Children
ihat passed a

Standard.

Schools.
3 0)

3+j | VI. I
i V. IV.

!
III. II. I.

Te Matai
Ranana
Tapuaeharuru ..
Matata
Te Teko
Waiotapu
Awangararanui ..
Te Whaiti
Te Houhi
Otamauru
Poroporo
Ruatoki
Waimana
Waioweka
Omarumutu
Torere
Omaio
Te Kaha
Raukokore
Wharekahika
Te Araroa
Rangitukia
Tikitiki
Waiomatatini
Tuparoa
Hiruharama
Wharepongai
Tokomaru
Nuhaka
Te Harotof
PariroafPamoana
Pipiriki
Karioi
Papawai
TuranganuifJ
Whangarae (CroiselleslJ
OkohaJ
Waikawa
Wairau
Mangamaunu
Kaiapoi
Rapaki
Little River
Arowhenua
Waikouaiti
Ruapukeg
The Neck

28
38
29
36
39
29
33
19
21
25
45
88
69
33
71
31
44
37
29
18
38
87
56
44
83
56

.! 68
71

'.'. 62
52
29
27

.. 13.. i 14.. | 19.. 20
32.. 38
18

..I 27
25
45
14
15

1

2

J.
1

1

3

i
i

2

1
4

i

4 10
'I '.'.

1
1

1 .. |
1

10
3

4 4
1 4
1 1
7 10
2 6
2 8
3 5
4 3
2 3
6 4

13 10
7 5
6 6
5 9
9 6

6
8

1
4
5

••
4
5

14
30

7
12
2
4
6
2
2
4

10
4
1

8
3

7
3
7
2
4
7
5

2
8
3

12
5
6
1
5
6
6
4
5

11
9
12
8
8

73-0
147-5
56-0
17-5
40-5
81-0
11-5
26-5

5-0
860

107-5
140-5
324-0
101-0
238-5

63-0
1250
133-5
91-0
81-5

128-0
293-0
200-0
1500
182-0
161-51

4 3 3
1

7 9
16

157-5
87-5

i
1

34
2 7
3 1

13
5
8
3

3
2
5
8

363-0
105-0
970
92-01

2

2
1

"i '.'.
1

1 2
2 7

5
2 3

2
3 2
4 . 6

1
4

'■2
2
4

6
7

625
53-0
26-0
41-5

102-5
64-5
47-0
25-5
72-5

142-5
260
630

i
l

2
2
2
5
5
1
1

4
4
3
2
4
2s
3

2
1

Totals for 1901

Totals for 1900

.. ,3,208

.. [3,133

15
!

37 164 318 362 450
15 52 152 218 374 411

I EJxaniination heldat begirming of 190-2.Not examined. i Neitherexamined nor inspected. tSubsidised schools.

Jin this table the school;i Is are arranged acccacco:rding to t' le gross percentage obtained. See last col mn.j

Schools.
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Half of
Percentage

'_ obtained
.a . atExamina-
ios tion.
co_

si

Gross
Percentage,

Pamoana
Te Araroa
To Kao
Waimana
Wharekahika
Tokaanu
Rangitukia
Waioweka
Ranana
Whangarae (Croiselles))1 )
Tikitiki
Kenana
Karioi
Te Kaha

9-7
100
100
9-5
9-0

10-0
10-0
10-0
100
8-5
9-2
8-9
90.J 9-1

9-5
9-3
9-3
9-3
8-3
9-5
9-0
9-6
9-5
9-3
8-4
7-7
89
90

9-5 9-5
9-6 9-0
9-4 9-5
9-3 10-0
8-5 7-8
9-8 8-5
9-3 100
8-8 7-5
9-5 6-8
9-5 7-2
9-4 90
8-9 7-5
6-9 7-5
8-8 9-0

8-5 50-0
8-7 46-8
9-3 44-9
8-7 45-3
90 48-1
9-8 ; 43-0
8-2 ! 43-1
7-2 46-4
90 43-8
7-7 46-2
9-5 42-1
2-3 500
9-2 42-8
5-7 41-9

96-7
93-4
92-4
921
90-7
90-6
89-6
89-5
88-6
88-4
87-6
85-3
84-3
83-5
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